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Packing List
Consignee: Tatawar Maana Est
Attention: Abdulaziz aljouai
Tel: +966504881194
Address: KILO-08, Buraydah, Buraydah, Saudi Arabia

From: ATC MIDDLE EAST FZCO
Attention: Echo Chan
Tel: 008615018796671
Address: JAFZA One, 11th Floor, Jebel Ali Free
Zone , Dubai, UAE

Shipment Number: SH-010712250250
Order Number: 0191
Date: 23/12/2025

# Container
Number Item Number Item Quantity QTY/CTN CTN Total

NW
Total

GW
Unit

Volume
Total

Volume

1

025031
40HQ

DE40749-A
E-Series - Deem - Panel Light Recessed 40watt 4000K - CRI 80

4000Lumen - 0.9PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Square W595 x L595 x H30mm
White / Iron (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

500 5 100 1060 1160 0.0999 9.9886 m3

2 DE40752-A
E-Series - Deem - Panel Light Recessed 60watt 4000K - CRI 80

6000Lumen - 0.9PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Square W595 x L595 x H30mm
White / Iron (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

500 5 100 1060 1160 0.0999 9.9886 m3

3 DE60753-A
E-Series - Deem - Panel Light Recessed 60watt 6000K - CRI 80

6000Lumen - 0.9PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Square W595 x L595 x H30mm
White / Iron (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

500 5 100 1060 1160 0.0999 9.9886 m3

4 DSF0768-A
E-Series - Dusk - Spike Light Planted in soil 4watt RGB - 400Lumen - 0.5PF
220 To 240V IP 65 - T Shape W65 x L53 x H195mm Black / plastic (Housing)

- 2 Year Warranty Certified CB
1,000 50 20 67400 100800 0.0386 0.7712 m3

5 DS20769-A
E-Series - Dusk - Spike Light Planted in soil 9watt 2700K - CRI 80

810Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 65 - T Shape W65 x L53 x H195mm
Black / plastic (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

1,500 50 30 101100 151200 0.0386 1.1568 m3

6 DS30527-B
E-Series - Dusk - Spike Light Planted in soil 9watt 3000K - CRI 80

810Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 65 - T Shape W65 x L53 x H195mm
Black / plastic (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

5,000 50 100 337000 504000 0.0386 3.8561 m3

7 DS40528-B
E-Series - Dusk - Spike Light Planted in soil 9watt 4000K - CRI 80

810Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 65 - T Shape W65 x L53 x H195mm
Black / plastic (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

2,000 50 40 134800 201600 0.0386 1.5425 m3

8 MH30258-A

E-Series - Mahi - Spotlight Recessed 3watt 3000K - CRI 80 240Lumen -
0.45PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Round D44 x H28mm Cut Out 35mm White /
plastic (Housing) - Silver / Aluminum (Inside) - 2 Year Warranty Certified

CB
1,000 100 10 27 48 0.0218 0.2175 m3

9 MH40259-A

E-Series - Mahi - Spotlight Recessed 3watt 4000K - CRI 80 240Lumen -
0.45PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Round D44 x H28mm Cut Out 35mm White /
plastic (Housing) - Silver / Aluminum (Inside) - 2 Year Warranty Certified

CB
1,000 100 10 27 48 0.0218 0.2175 m3

10 DY30784-A
E-Series - Diya - Wall dot light wall mounted 2watt 3000K - CRI 80

130Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 65 - Rectangular W110 x L100 x H40mm
Black / plastic (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

520 40 13 104000 127400 0.0344 0.4473 m3

11 DY30787-A
E-Series - Diya - Wall dot light wall mounted 4watt 3000K - CRI 80

300Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 65 - Rectangular W110 x L100 x H40mm
Black / plastic (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

520 40 13 104000 127400 0.0344 0.4473 m3

12 DY30790-A
E-Series - Diya - Wall dot light wall mounted 6watt 3000K - CRI 80

400Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 65 - Rectangular W160 x L100 x H40mm
Black / plastic (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

1,000 40 25 260000 310000 0.0455 1.1378 m3

13 DY40791-A
E-Series - Diya - Wall dot light wall mounted 6watt 4000K - CRI 80

400Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 65 - Rectangular W160 x L100 x H40mm
Black / plastic (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

520 40 13 135200 161200 0.0455 0.5916 m3

14 DY30793-A
E-Series - Diya - Wall dot light wall mounted 8watt 3000K - CRI 80

600Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 65 - Rectangular W210 x L100 x H40mm
Black / plastic (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

520 20 26 161200 189800 0.0455 1.1833 m3
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15

025031
40HQ

DY40794-A
E-Series - Diya - Wall dot light wall mounted 8watt 4000K - CRI 80

600Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 65 - Rectangular W210 x L100 x H40mm
Black / plastic (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

320 20 16 99200 116800 0.0455 0.7282
m3

16 NM30531-A
E-Series - Norma - Wall light wall mounted 15watt 3000K - CRI 80

1000Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 65 - Round D165 x H100mm Black /
plastic (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

300 20 15 97650 138000 0.0833 1.249 m3

17 NM30533-A
E-Series - Norma - Wall light wall mounted 15watt 3000K - CRI 80

600Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 65 - Round D170 x H121mm Black /
plastic (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

300 10 30 117600 180000 0.0498 1.4948
m3

18 NM30536-A
E-Series - Norma - Wall light wall mounted 15watt 3000K - CRI 80

600Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 65 - Square W161 x L161 x H111mm
Black / plastic (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

200 10 20 90000 126000 0.0449 0.8979
m3

19 NM30534-A
E-Series - Norma - Wall light wall mounted 15watt 3000K - CRI 80

1000Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 65 - Square W160 x L160 x H100mm
Black / plastic (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

300 10 30 135000 183000 0.0384 1.1507 m3

20 NM60537-A
E-Series - Norma - Wall light wall mounted 15watt 6500K - CRI 80

1000Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 65 - Round D165 x H100mm Black /
plastic (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

100 20 5 32550 46000 0.0833 0.4163
m3

21 NM60539-A
E-Series - Norma - Wall light wall mounted 15watt 6500K - CRI 80

600Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 65 - Round D170 x H121mm Black /
plastic (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

100 10 10 39200 60000 0.0498 0.4983
m3

22 NM60540-A
E-Series - Norma - Wall light wall mounted 15watt 6500K - CRI 80

1000Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 65 - Square W160 x L160 x H100mm
Black / plastic (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

100 10 10 45000 61000 0.0384 0.3836
m3

23 NM60542-A
E-Series - Norma - Wall light wall mounted 15watt 6500K - CRI 80

600Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 65 - Square W161 x L161 x H111mm
Black / plastic (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

100 10 10 45000 63000 0.0449 0.4489
m3

24 NM30543-A
E-Series - Norma - Wall light wall mounted 30watt 3000K - CRI 80

2700Lumen - 0.9PF 220 To 240V IP 65 - Rectangular W262 x L130 x
H128mm Black / plastic (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

1,000 10 100 407000 620000 0.0628 6.2835
m3

25 NM40774-A
E-Series - Norma - Wall light wall mounted 30watt 4000K - CRI 80

2700Lumen - 0.9PF 220 To 240V IP 65 - Rectangular W262 x L130 x
H128mm Black / plastic (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

1,000 10 100 407000 620000 0.0628 6.2835
m3

26 GA30808-A
E-Series - Glare - back Wall Light Surface 15watt 3000K - CRI 80

1500Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 65 - Round D220 x H47mm Black /
plastic (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

200 20 10 65000 91000 0.0706 0.7056
m3

27 GA40810-A
E-Series - Glare - back Wall Light Surface 15watt 4000K - CRI 80

1500Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 65 - Round D220 x H47mm Black /
plastic (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

100 20 5 32500 45500 0.0706 0.3528
m3

28 GA60812-A
E-Series - Glare - back Wall Light Surface 15watt 6000K - CRI 80

1500Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 65 - Round D220 x H47mm Black /
plastic (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

100 20 5 32500 45500 0.0706 0.3528
m3

29 GA30814-A
E-Series - Glare - back Wall Light Surface 18watt 3000K - CRI 80

1800Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 65 - Round D250 x H47mm Black /
plastic (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

200 10 20 77000 105000 0.0461 0.9222
m3

30 GA40816-A
E-Series - Glare - back Wall Light Surface 18watt 4000K - CRI 80

1800Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 65 - Round D250 x H47mm Black /
plastic (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

100 10 10 38500 52500 0.0461 0.4611 m3

31 GA60818-A
E-Series - Glare - back Wall Light Surface 18watt 6000K - CRI 80

1800Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 65 - Round D250 x H47mm Black /
plastic (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

100 10 10 38500 52500 0.0461 0.4611 m3

Total 20,700 1,006 3,207,134 4,482,776 64.6248
m3
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